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CABLE DE ACERO “ PALME ”  8 x 19 NO ROTATORIO
ALMA DE FIBRA  ( AF )

6,35
7,94
9,53

11,11
12,70
14,30
15,90
19,05

1/4
5/16
3/8
7/16
1/2
9/16
5/8
3/4

1,80
2,55
3,75
5,00
6,60
8,40

10,50
14,50

0,13
0,22
0,33
0,45
0,58
0,74
0,91

1,310

Diámetro

mm pulgadas
Resistencia a la ruptura t

Peso aproximado
kg/m




